VAT is reclaimed by the Council in the following tax year
Date Payee

11/01/2024 Buckinghamshire Pension Fund
11/01/2024 G Tandy

12/01/2024 KAD Garden Services
24/01/2024 BT Group Plc

24/01/2024 Telecoms World

26/01/2024 HMRC

26/01/2024 Staff

29/01/2024 Claritas

Totals

Amount

900.50
27.49
2,528.43
30.11
12.04
461.25
1,723.76
25.00
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£ 5,708.58

VAT
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6.02
2.41

5.00

13.43

Total

900.50
27.49
2,528.43
36.13
14.45
461.25
1,723.76
30.00
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£ 5,722.01

Details

Staff Pensions

Clerks Expenses

Gardening in December
Broadband and cloud voice
Service and line rental

Tax and NIC's

Staff salaries

Professional fees



