VAT is reclaimed by the Council in the following tax year

Date	Рауее	Amount		VAT		Total		Details
11/01/2024	Buckinghamshire Pension Fund	£	900.50	£	-	£	900.50	Staff Pensions
11/01/2024	G Tandy	£	27.49	£	-	£	27.49	Clerks Expenses
12/01/2024	KAD Garden Services	£	2,528.43	£	-	£	2,528.43	Gardening in December
24/01/2024	BT Group Plc	£	30.11	£	6.02	£	36.13	Broadband and cloud voice
24/01/2024	Telecoms World	£	12.04	£	2.41	£	14.45	Service and line rental
26/01/2024	HMRC	£	461.25	£	-	£	461.25	Tax and NIC's
26/01/2024	Staff	£	1,723.76	£	-	£	1,723.76	Staff salaries
29/01/2024	Claritas	£	25.00	£	5.00	£	30.00	Professional fees
Totals		£	5.708.58	£	13.43	£	5.722.01	